proposed to be allotted and / or who ultimately control the proposed allottee(s) and the percentage of
post preferential issue capital that may be held by them:

S.No  Name of the
Proposed
Investors

Ultimate
Beneficial

Owners
(‘UBO’)

Maximum
Amount /
Up to (INR)

Pre- Issue
Shareholding

Post- issue
Shareholding*

No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

%

1

Savir Power and
Automation Pvt Ltd

Leena Shetty
and Sachin

Shetty
1,70,00,000

0

0 17,00,000 10.82

Regd. Office: Plot No. 3-A, Ist Floor, BLK-X, Loha Mandi, Naraina Industrial Area, New Delhi-110028
Corporate  Office   :  2nd Floor,  Plot No. B-103,  South City -  I,   Gurugram,   Haryana   -   122001
CIN:  L51909DLI98IPLC01262I   Ph.:  0124-4577739   Email ID:   info@euroasiaexportsltd.com

   www.euroasiaexportsltd.com

  26. Pre and Post issue Shareholding pattern of the Company:
The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed preferential issue will be as under:

SR.
NO.

CATEGORY

PRE-ISSUE *POST ISSUE

NO. OF
EQUITY
SHARES

% OF
SHAREHOLDING

NO. OF
EQUITY
SHARES

% OF
SHAREHOLDING

A. Promoter and
Promoter Group
Shareholders

1. Indian
a)   Individuals/HUF  253900 16.18 253900 1.62
b)  Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
c) Others 0 0 0 0
 Sub-total (A1) 253900 16.18 253900 1.62

2. Foreign
a) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0
 Sub-Total(A2) 0 0 0 0
 Total Promoters and

Promoters Group
(A=  A1+A2)

253900 16.18 253900 1.62

B. Non-Promoter/Public
Shareholders

1 Institutions 0 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0
3 Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0

5 Non-Institutions
a) Resident Individuals

holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

701100 44.69 701100 4.46

b) Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

132100 8.42 12582100 80.04

c) Non-Resident Indians
(NRIs)

3500 0.22 3500 0.02

d) Bodies Corporate 301900 19.24 2001900 12.74
e) Any Other (Specify) 176300 11.24 176300 1.12
 Total Non - Promoters/

Public Shareholders(B)
1314900 83.82 15464900 98.38

 Grand Total (A+B) 1568800 100 15718800 100
Notes:

1) The Pre-issue shareholding pattern is as on latest shareholding pattern filed with the Stock Exchanges i.e. 31st
December, 2024
2) Post issue shareholding is calculated after assuming Allotment of 14150000 Equity Shares proposed to be
issued of the Company.
3) Post shareholding structure may change depending upon any other corporate action in between.

   # Assuming completion of the preferential allotment to Proposed Investors

Regd. Office: Plot No. 3-A, Ist Floor, BLK-X, Loha Mandi, Naraina Industrial Area, New Delhi-110028
Corporate  Office   :  2nd Floor,  Plot No. B-103,  South City -  I,   Gurugram,   Haryana   -   122001